Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: Suasth HealthCare Foudation Date of commencement of CIRP: 31 August 2021 List of creditors as on: 10 May 2022

rs (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of crex

of Secured financial cres

(Amount in INR)

Details of Claim admitted Amount of
- Amountof anymutual Amountof  Amountof
. Identification . ‘ " Remarks,
Name of Creditor o e " by Whetherrelated % of voting hare OUMESTt  dues;that  claimnot claimunder (T
Dateof receipt  Amountclaimed ATOUMOTCRIM |\ i Amountcoveredby Amount coveredby Whether related %ofVOtINgShare izimg  maybeset. admitted verifcation
admitted security interest guarantee party inCoC o
Banks/Financial
1 - 10-Sep-21 1,248,672,986 | 1,248,672,986 1,248,672,986 - No 50.54%
Yes Bank Institution - - - -
2 - 15-Sep-21 1222,098,683 | 1,222,008,603 | BANks/Financial 1,222,098,693 - No 29.46%
Axis Bank Institution - - - -
3 15-Sep-21 3,208,499,820 | 3,208,499,820 | Banks/Financil 3,208,499,820 Yes 0.00%
Srei Equipment Finance Limited Institu

5,679,271,499 100.00%




	Summary
	Annexure 3
	Annexure 4
	Annexure 6
	Annexure 7
	Annexure 8



